
1
$1LPdDM D .(/6 M 3Q, JULT 1966 P101 | Of j

%v ~e,. At u.v.a s u.--.51 1,.oM AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA1 ON/MODIFICAT!ON OF CONTRACT.x, a ci c...i.i.ioi l 2 1

i
e, A eNo.entruco:sczt.ON No. 2 sereCtiva Ditt a a:Ovisn.oNeruecnzsr a:Ovest No 4. esos Ct NO if/ .,/// .Ah/

02 7/31/81 |
s a v,D ,, <Ont . ADa..,sn.,D ., ni ,s.n ,s . u.a ,, c ono. | ;

U. S. Nu<: lear Regulatory Commission
Diviefon of Contracts
Wash maton, DC 20555

t

1. CON 1:ACEOs CUDL | | | AGl.lTY CODL | 8 '

N2ast AND ADD 8tl$ AMINDMINT of
Giot'caAnoM No

f- 1
.

-

Applied Science Associates, Inc. ~

DA,,D rs,,u.,4 9;
i s.~,. ..,i. P. O. Box 158
"~Tii Valencia, PA 16059 rgcCI.'INO.D$ No JiRC-01-80-0.0L_._

-

" ' " ' "

ca.)

D Af(D ._ 9/ 30L80___ n, u.4 , u

, THl. BLOCS APPtit$ ONLY TO Auf NDut N15 Of SOttC11 AtlONS

,,.,_.~.a.....a..-.w,>>. , s. . .a ... .<.. . . ., O.... o . ...au. .. ....u.#
= -

o..~..~a......s....a.....s.6.a...,.a...~~....,....s...n..._,.
t,i e, r , d ~., ,p. .e m.. . s~a, (b) s, 6 . ."4,.., ... ..p. . : .6.. .~.d ~ . .. n ..p, .e es. .a., . 6.....d. ., 9, s , .. p.<... i.... .e ..i.e...
.t .h ..e i.d., . e efe.. . ,h. ..l.s . ..d ..e d.. .be.. f AltUti OF YOut AcaNOwltDGf wf NT TO si ef CEiviD At 1Mt IS5plNG OHICE paron to THE MOup AND

. .,, a i... ., ............... .s. . .a ....~ u ~ ..a .m...a .. . ..a .......r..
~,6. a.6, i.e..D2n sn o D -A, a sut, N naC, ION O vou. C,ni n..,.......a...,............i..,.6.a......

.

E ucOvNr.~o AND An.0,. ANON DaA of ,,, ,,a;

B&R 110. 10-19-03-05-4 FIN No. B10970 Amount: $888.00

11. THf5 660CE APPtit$ ONLY 10 mODiFIC AfsON5 OF CONTRACT 5/OtDIRS

p> 0 ' r'.-. oA...... e -. -

ti o . .. u - bine i:. . a. m. .b. b..a . o e d...

m O . - .6.. . . .. . . .- ..s.. .. a.r..
..< a *. a .... ... . ~. . o- s .. . *. m - .,-. .~ . . . .-... d- . -1 >i e s'. - 6i 6 > >-

i.,g,,-.5.,,,..,,,,....,,,,....a,,,,,,.,,,,....,,., the mutua1 aqreemcnt of both part
s. a r... n. 6... 6..a . .,.o .. . v., 6 6im 6 i 2.

i2 Of 5(#iPtsON Of A Mf NDetNT/mODifIC AIlCN

1) Regarding ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PE.'.FORl4ANCE

The period of performance is extended through a completion,

date of August 31, 1981.

2) Regarding ARTICLE III - C_0NSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Part A. , ESTIf1ATED
~

" COST, FIXED FEE AND OBLIGATION

A. The cost for full performance of this contract is
increased from $55,639.00 to S56,527.00. Of this
amount, the reimbursable costs are increased from
$51,186.00 to $52,074.N. The fee remains unchanged.

.

.... .. .a ... ..... . .._... . . .... a .......s. . ..,.,,a. . ~ a .,, ,i. . o .. ,.

O 'O ,l'J'r ',' O' ',,'?, " ' " """ D con' c'oa'o'a o 's aouta , p sc * ' 's Docu-'N' A~D aru N 4.-- cOrits to issu ~o o"ici
"

is Naur or CONreACroniOntecx (gJ ncQ jir uvnD Aves or AutricA s , ,

, , _ . . . < _ . _ . _ ' . . , -CLof d sv
~y.,_._.....,

q* QMl([3 ( ),p, .e par.#)is **1mf A.ND inft! OF SiONe a (7ppe er f. al 16 D Af t S.GNf D i$ t.Auf (W (ONTR ACTl i9 DAff SIGN [D

THOMAS K. ELLIOTT, EXECUTIVE V.P. 26 AUG 81 ( o? ',\c <Khllogg V. Morton i
-

8109160328 81090-s
30-10 PDR CONTR e u s ceo.istum.iwsiesNRC-01-80-004 PDR



1, .

if I Modification No. 02 to
Contract No. NRC-01-80-004
Page.2 of.2

! |
| |

!

.

.

B. The amount obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract.is increased by $888.00 from $55,639.00 %;

Jto $56,527.00, .

L ~ Note: This modification is issued to allow for completion . . -
,

i of editorial changes to the Draft Final Report. .

|

L
t

i-

t

i

!

-

.

D

!

.

9 , , - . . , . - -...


